

## **Texas Department of Insurance**

**State Fire Marshal's Office** Mail Code 112-FM 333 Guadalupe • P. O. Box 149221, Austin, Texas 78714-9221 512-305-7900 • 512-305-7922 fax • www.tdi.state.tx.us

FEE: \$30.00 \$20.00 (Permit) + \$10.00 (Safety & Education Fee)

ALL FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE, EXCEPT FOR OVERPAYMENTS RESULTING FROM MISTAKES OF LAW OR FACT

## APPLICATION FOR RETAIL FIREWORKS PERMIT

## INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETING THIS APPLICATION

	place. If the number and	N (complete all blanks) rovide the exact physical location where retail sales will to re is no street address, include name of road or highway identify nearest intersecting street, road or highway with d direction to intersection.		The mailing addr phone number of	anks) ot be issued to anyone less than 18 years ress and phone number should be the actured the permit holder, in case the permit holder State Fire Marshal.	al address and	
			ER				
ETAIL SALES LOCATION	ADDRESS OR DESCRIPTION O	ESS OR DESCRIPTION OF RETAIL SITE LOCATION		NAME OF PERMIT HOLDER	AGE		
			т но	MAILING ADDRESS			
			E R M I T	CITY STATE	ZIP		
~	CLOSEST CITY	COUNTY	<u> </u>	SALES TAX PERMIT NUMBER			
-	NAME OF LICENSED TEXAS DIS	ICENSED TEXAS DISTRIBUTOR OR JOBBER SUPPLYING FIREWORKS		PHONE NUMBER OF PERMIT HOLDER			
	stand is a bu	_(complete all blanks) tion that you are providing is about the building or stand ( ulding), not the land or property on which it is located. ther indoor sales or outdoor stand.	ía	not on consignme The quantity of ca Specify whether	mation for any amount of fireworks that are	)	
_							
BUILDING INFORMATION	NAME of BUILDING OR STAND	OWNER PHONE NUMBER	RKS GE	ADDRESS WHERE FIREWORKS WIL	L BE STORED AFTER THE SELLING SEASON	ESTIMATED QUANTITY (IN CASES)	
	OWNER'S MAILING ADDRESS		IREWOR	COUNTY			
	CITY STATE ZIP		FIRE	☐ FIREWORKS PUR	CHASED OR  ON CONSI	GNMENT	
	☐ INDOOR SALES	S OR   OUTDOOR STAND					
<ul> <li>In applying for a retail fireworks permit, I am familiar and will comply with Chapter 2154, Texas Occupations Code, and the Fireworks Rules.</li> <li>I agree I have not or will not purchase fireworks for my retail operation from any person or firm that does not have a valid Texas fireworks distributor of jobber license.</li> <li>I am aware that any permit issued to me is not valid until signed by me.</li> <li>I hereby authorize the State Fire Marshal, his deputy, or any duly authorized fire prevention officer to enter, examine, and inspect any premises building, room, or establishment used in connection with this permit to determine compliance with the provisions of Chapter 2154 of the Texas Occupations Code, and the Fireworks Rules.</li> <li>By my signature, I verify that the information on the application and its attachments are true.</li> <li>I understand that knowingly providing a false answer to any question or submitting false information or documents with this application may be tampering with a governmental record which is punishable under the Texas Penal Code Chapter 37, §37.10.</li> </ul>							
My fireworks have been supplied by:				License Number:			
(Signa	ature Required)				(Da	te)	
Mal	hardana arang sa ta	able to the Tours Department of the control of	-4 4.		·		
	Make check or money order payable to the Texas Department of Insurance and return to:  Mailing Address: State Fire Marshal's Office Physical Address: State Fire Marshal's Office						
iviaiiiilg	Addiess.	State Fire Marshal's Office Mail Code 9999  B. O. Boy 140024	PI	ysical Address:	333 Guadalupe		

## NOTICE ABOUT CERTAIN INFORMATION LAWS AND PRACTICES

Telephone No.

Web Site Address:

Fax No.

512-305-7930

512-305-7922

www.tdi.state.tx.us/fire

With few exceptions, you are entitled to be informed about the information that the Texas Department of Insurance (TDI) collects about you. Under sections 552.021 and 552.023 of the Texas Government Code, you have a right to review or receive copies of information about yourself, including private information. However, TDI may withhold information for reasons other than to protect your right to privacy. Under section 559.004 of the Texas Government Code, you are entitled to request that TDI correct information that TDI has about you that is incorrect. For more information about the procedure and costs for obtaining information from TDI or about the procedure for correcting information kept by TDI, please contact the Agency Counsel Section of TDI's Legal & Compliance Division at (512) 475-1757 or visit the Corrections Procedure section of TDI's web page at www.tdi.state.tx.us.

Austin, Texas 78714-9221